
ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661515 K V VINAYA

20661517 KODALI BHARGAV RAM

20661559 DANTULURI LAXMI KAVYANJALI

20661565 KILARU VARSHITHA

20661628 ADWAIT NARENDRA DESHPANDE

20661635 DHWANI DILIP PATEL

20661636 ELURI SAIVENKATA SRICHARAN REDDY

20661644 MANGA HARSHIKA ARRAMRAJ

20661655 RHEA SAI PATHI

20661705 C ADITHYA NARAYAN REDDY

20661716 HARSH SAMDARIYA

20661739 RACHURI SANJITA SIVAPRIYA

20661747 ABHISHEK KULKARNI

20661750 ANIZKA KHIMANI

20661753 DHANYA SAHANA INUGANTI

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                          MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - LEGAL STUDIES (74)                                                                                                            

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 18/3/2021 & THURSDAY                   

BATCH - I



20661760 KADUDAS PAVAN KALYAN

20661761 VAISAKHI KAILASA

20661762 KEERTHI KIRAN UMAKANTH

20661765 MELAM NIHARIKA

20661768 KONDRAGANTI NIHARIKA

20661770 OISHEE DASGUPTA

20661772 RANYA R KAURR

20661775 SAMYA PURANIK

20661776 SIYA SINGH

20661777 THIRUMALAPURAM KEERTHANA REDDY

ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661783 YOGEATHA SHANKAR RAMAN

BATCH - II

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                            MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - LEGAL STUDIES (74)                                                                                                              

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 18/3/2021 & THURSDAY                   



SUBJECT & CODE - PSYCHOLOGY ( 037)                                                                                TIME -: 3HOURS

ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661747 ABHISHEK KULKARNI

20661748 ANANYA DEVAL MEHTA

20661749 ANANYA R MENON

20661750 ANIZKA KHIMANI

20661751 CHAMA NIMISHA

20661752 GOURI NARAYANI D

20661753 DHANYA SAHANA INUGANTI

20661754 PRANEETH DHARMAPURI

20661755 DHWANI BAHETI

20661756 GAYATRI HAMSIKA JETTY

20661757 GUNEET KAUR OBEROI

20661758 JAYASREE GAMIDI

20661759 TANYA JOGINAPALLY

20661760 KADUDAS PAVAN KALYAN

20661761 VAISAKHI KAILASA

20661762 KEERTHI KIRAN UMAKANTH

20661763 KRITIKA AGARWAL

20661764 KRITIKA GUPTA

20661765 MELAM NIHARIKA

20661766 MUMMIDI PARVATHI TANISHKA

20661767 NADELLA NIKITHA

20661768 KONDRAGANTI NIHARIKA

20661769 NIYATI AGARWAL

20661770 OISHEE DASGUPTA

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                           MAX. MARKS - : 30

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 19/3/2021 & FRIDAY         ROLL No. FROM 20661747 TO  20661771

 BATCH - I



20661771 RACHALA BHOOMI SRI

SUBJECT & CODE - PSYCHOLOGY (037)                                                                        TIME -: 3HOURS

ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661772 RANYA R KAURR

20661773 REGATTE NIKHIL SAI REDDY

20661774 SAI SRINIDHI GURRAM

20661775 SAMYA PURANIK

20661776 SIYA SINGH

20661777 THIRUMALAPURAM KEERTHANA REDDY

20661778 TADEPALLI ADITYA KAMAL

20661779 VAISHNAVI TEKUMALLA

20661780 T ADITI RAO

20661781 VAVILLA MAYUR PAVAN

20661782 Y HARSHIKA

20661783 YOGEATHA SHANKAR RAMAN

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 19/3/2021 & FRIDAY          ROLL No. FROM  20661772 TO  20661783

 BATCH - II

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                  MAX. MARKS - : 30



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661506 PALADUGU ANISH LALITH

20661508 C A RIYAAN

20661509 GAUTAM SINGH

20661518 KONDEPUDI SAATVIKA

20661519 LAVANYA SABHARWAL

20661521 MENAKURU SANTOSH REDDY

20661527 PRADYUMNA KUNCHALA

20661528 G PRANAV DATTA

20661529 PRANAV PRADEEP MENON

20661530 KEKALATHUR PRANAVI

20661532 RONAV PATIL

20661533 RUKMA JYOTIPRAKASH RAO

20661534 BANDI SAI ANVITHA

20661535 SAINA SAMAL

20661536 SAKSHI P DESAI

20661538 SIDDHARTH PRANJALE

20661542 SOUMILI BOSE

20661544 VAZZULA MANISH

20661546 ABEY JACOB JOHN

20661547 ABISHEK R

20661552 ASHMITA ACHARYA

20661553 AYAN DATTA

20661557 CHEEDELLA RAMCHARAN

20661558 D SURYA NARAYANA RAJU

20661561 MAGHAM VENKATA SAI GANESH

ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661571 MUDUNURI SAI ABHINAV VERMA

20661574 C H P SHEKAR

20661575 PRIYANGA R

20661576 PRIYATAM GUNDAPUNENI

20661584 SRI SAI JISHNU EDARA

20661586 VENKATA SAI KOUSHIK DAMINENI

  BATCH - II

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                  MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH PYTHON (083)              TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 22/3/21 & MONDAY                          

  BATCH - I

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                  MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH PYTHON (083)              TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 22/3/21 & MONDAY                          



20661588 AAYUSHI PARIDA

20661591 AKANKSHA UDAY KUMAR KULKARNI

20661648 PANKHURI SALARPURIA

20661650 PEDDASOMAYAJULA SIRISHA



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661507 A SRIPOOJITH

20661511 GOWRESH GUPTA

20661512 HAMEEDA SHEIK

20661513 VEGGALAM HARINI

20661524 NOOKALA UMA MAHESWAR

20661525 KUSHI OGETI

20661540 SOHAN BISWAS

20661549 AIDEN JOBY

20661550 AKHIL LAKKARAJU

20661554 AYUSH NISTALA

20661562 ALLA HARSHA

20661566 KSHYATI MISHRA

20661569 MEGHANA PAMPANA

20661570 MERUGU ADITHYA

20661573 PARANDKAR HARSH

20661578 S A K PAVAN KUMAR

20661582 SHRAVANI KULKARNI

20661592 AKSHAY RANGANATHAN

  BATCH - I

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (048)                                                     TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 22/3/21 & MONDAY                          



20661598 ARZOO GOUR

20661601 DHVANI ARORA

20661604 KELLAMPALLI DOLASRI SOWGANDHIKA

20661606 NAMAN CHITLANGIYA

20661615 SAKETH SAINAG MANDIGA

20661617 SHAUNA JESLYN AMBATI

20661623 VELAGAPUDI LIKHIT

ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661624 VAMIKA ANIL

20661642 LASHITA LUNIYA

20661646 M SPOORTHI

20661649 PARTHAV RUPEN SHETHIA

20661651 PENMATSA SANJANA VARMA

20661656 ROHAN PRATHIPATI

20661706 ANANYA ERUGU

20661713 CHINTALA GAURAV REDDY

20661723 KOTHAPALLI VIBHU

20661726 TAGOOR ANJANAYA VARMA MUDUNDI

  BATCH - II

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                             MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (048)                                                   TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 22/3/21 & MONDAY                          



20661745 MOHD HAFEEZUDDIN SIDDIQUI

20661746 KAPARAPU MOHANAA APARAJITHA

20661748 ANANYA DEVAL MEHTA

20661754 PRANEETH DHARMAPURI

20661773 REGATTE NIKHIL SAI REDDY



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661503 AAYUSHI HOTTA

20661504 B ABHYAGNI CHANDER

20661505 ANANYA APARAJITA SINGH

20661520 MANISH MANOJKUMAR MENON

20661522 M SARABHA SANDESH

20661523 NISHITA JINDAL

20661526 P NIKHIL SRI MANIKANTA

20661531 PULIMI KEERTHI

20661539 SINGAM SPARSHA

20661555 BANDARI ARYAN REDDY

20661560 ESHWAR PAMULA

20661563 HARSHIT SINGHAI

20661564 ANANYA KATCHARALA

20661568 MAREDDY ADITHI REDDY

20661572 NIHAAN SANGANA

20661580 SATYA SAI GAYATRI MOTAPARTHI

20661581 SHAIK AASIMA AFROZ

20661583 SIRIVELLA NAGA PARINITHA

20661597 APOORVA AGRAWAL

20661607 NEYSA TABITHA FERNANDES

20661618 VELDANDA SRI DATTA KARTHIK

20661629 AINESH SHAH

20661632 BEZAWADA THRISHA

20661639 KUMMARSETTI SURYA AKASH

20661643 MADOORI ALEKHYA

BATCH - I

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                   MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - ENTREPRENEURSHIP (066)                                                                                                           

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 22/3/2021 & MONDAY                   



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661647 NIRMAYI SURAPUR

20661654 RAJ ARYAN SHARMA

20661658 TANUSRI MAKKENA

20661661 VIDHI GOYAL

20661708 ANJALI REDDY BASANI

20661715 GUNTAKA HANIKA REDDY

20661717 ISHITHA CHADALAVADA

20661719 JHARNA LAKHANI

20661727 MADDIRALA VENKATA KSHEERAJ

20661729 GODDUMARRI NIDHI

20661731 GINJALA NITHYASRI

20661733 RIDDHI HINDUJA

20661734 ROHAN BANSAL

20661736 D SAI KEERTHANA

20661737 SAI VYSHNAVI K

20661738 SAIDEEP REDDY KURRE

20661743 RESHMIKA VINJAM

20661755 DHWANI BAHETI

20661763 KRITIKA AGARWAL

BATCH - II

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                    MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - ENTREPRENEURSHIP (066)                                                                                                           

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 22/3/2021 & MONDAY                   



20661764 KRITIKA GUPTA

20661769 NIYATI AGARWAL

20661774 SAI SRINIDHI GURRAM

20661779 VAISHNAVI TEKUMALLA

20661781 VAVILLA MAYUR PAVAN

20661782 Y HARSHIKA



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661543 TANISHA GABRIEL

20661545 VELUGULETI JAGVI

20661548 AGASTYARAJU JUHI

20661551 ANANYA BANERJEE

20661567 MALLAVARAPU VASU VASANTA LAASYA

20661585 VELUGULETI JAANVI

20661587 YASHASWINI RAMAGIRI

20661602 PRANAVEER ETTAVONI

20661611 RIYA SANCHETI

20661614 SAFA MAHABOOB VASTAAD

20661621 SWATI PRIYADARSHINI

20661626 A LAHARI SNEHITHA

20661662 Y K LAKSHMI LIKITHA

20661718 JEESA BHANSALI

20661732 RAAJITHA JAIN

20661741 THALARI DIVYA

20661749 ANANYA R MENON

20661751 CHAMA NIMISHA

20661752 GOURI NARAYANI D

20661756 GAYATRI HAMSIKA JETTY

20661758 JAYASREE GAMIDI

20661759 TANYA JOGINAPALLY

20661766 MUMMIDI PARVATHI TANISHKA

20661767 NADELLA NIKITHA

20661771 RACHALA BHOOMI SRI

BATCH - I 

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                   MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - HOME SCIENCE (064)                                                                       TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 22/3/21 & MONDAY                        



20661778 TADEPALLI ADITYA KAMAL

20661780 T ADITI RAO

BATCH - II 

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                   MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - HOME SCIENCE (064)                                                                       TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 22/3/21 & MONDAY                        



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661588 AAYUSHI PARIDA

20661589 ABHEESHTA BHAT

20661590 AGNIVA MAHALANABIS

20661591 AKANKSHA UDAY KUMAR KULKARNI

20661592 AKSHAY RANGANATHAN

20661593 ALEKHYA PASUMARTHY

20661594 ANANYA REDDY AMARAM

20661595 ANKANA SARKAR

20661596 ANUSHKA VENKATESH

20661597 APOORVA AGRAWAL

20661598 ARZOO GOUR

20661599 RISHITHA BOPPANA CHOWDARY

20661600 CHAKRADHARA REDDY

20661601 DHVANI ARORA

20661602 PRANAVEER ETTAVONI

20661603 ENUGULA VENKATA RISHITTA

20661604 KELLAMPALLI DOLASRI SOWGANDHIKA

20661605 LEAH JOHN MAMMEN

20661606 NAMAN CHITLANGIYA

20661607 NEYSA TABITHA FERNANDES

20661608 POPURI PRASEEDA

20661609 RAVI PAVULURI

20661610 RISHI SUNIL MORE

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                      MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - BIOLOGY (044)                                                                                        TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 23/3/21 & TUESDAY                                       

 BATCH - I



20661611 RIYA SANCHETI

20661612 ROUBAINA HAMID

20661613 ROUNAK JAIN

20661614 SAFA MAHABOOB VASTAAD

20661615 SAKETH SAINAG MANDIGA

20661616 SAKSHAM SAHU

20661617 SHAUNA JESLYN AMBATI

20661618 VELDANDA SRI DATTA KARTHIK

20661619 MAJJI SRI KRISHNA NIHAN

20661620 SUDIPTA GHOSH

20661621 SWATI PRIYADARSHINI

20661622 THEA DOMADIA

20661623 VELAGAPUDI LIKHIT

20661624 VAMIKA ANIL

20661625 N SUGANTH

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                             MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - BIOLOGY (044)                                                                               TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 23/3/21 & WEDNESDAY                                       

 BATCH - II



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661747 ABHISHEK KULKARNI

20661748 ANANYA DEVAL MEHTA

20661749 ANANYA R MENON

20661750 ANIZKA KHIMANI

20661751 CHAMA NIMISHA

20661752 GOURI NARAYANI D

20661753 DHANYA SAHANA INUGANTI

20661754 PRANEETH DHARMAPURI

20661755 DHWANI BAHETI

20661756 GAYATRI HAMSIKA JETTY

20661757 GUNEET KAUR OBEROI

20661758 JAYASREE GAMIDI

20661759 TANYA JOGINAPALLY

20661760 KADUDAS PAVAN KALYAN

20661761 VAISAKHI KAILASA

20661762 KEERTHI KIRAN UMAKANTH

20661763 KRITIKA AGARWAL

20661764 KRITIKA GUPTA

20661765 MELAM NIHARIKA

20661766 MUMMIDI PARVATHI TANISHKA

20661767 NADELLA NIKITHA

20661768 KONDRAGANTI NIHARIKA

20661769 NIYATI AGARWAL

20661770 OISHEE DASGUPTA

20661771 RACHALA BHOOMI SRI

ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661772 RANYA R KAURR

20661773 REGATTE NIKHIL SAI REDDY

20661774 SAI SRINIDHI GURRAM

20661775 SAMYA PURANIK

20661776 SIYA SINGH

20661777 THIRUMALAPURAM KEERTHANA REDDY

20661778 TADEPALLI ADITYA KAMAL

20661779 VAISHNAVI TEKUMALLA

 BATCH - II

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                            MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - POLITICAL SCIENCE (028)                                                          TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 24/3/21 & WEDNESDAY                               

 BATCH - I

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                          MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - POLITICAL SCIENCE (028)                                                        TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 24/3/21 & WEDNESDAY                               



20661780 T ADITI RAO

20661781 VAVILLA MAYUR PAVAN

20661782 Y HARSHIKA

20661783 YOGEATHA SHANKAR RAMAN



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661503 AAYUSHI HOTTA

20661504 B ABHYAGNI CHANDER

20661505 ANANYA APARAJITA SINGH

20661506 PALADUGU ANISH LALITH

20661507 A SRIPOOJITH

20661508 C A RIYAAN

20661509 GAUTAM SINGH

20661510 KENGUVA GAYATHRI

20661511 GOWRESH GUPTA

20661512 HAMEEDA SHEIK

20661513 VEGGALAM HARINI

20661514 HARSHITHA DANNANA

20661515 K V VINAYA

20661516 K NAGA BHAVYA

20661517 KODALI BHARGAV RAM

20661518 KONDEPUDI SAATVIKA

20661519 LAVANYA SABHARWAL

20661520 MANISH MANOJKUMAR MENON

20661521 MENAKURU SANTOSH REDDY

20661522 M SARABHA SANDESH

20661523 NISHITA JINDAL

20661524 NOOKALA UMA MAHESWAR

20661525 KUSHI OGETI

20661526 P NIKHIL SRI MANIKANTA

20661527 PRADYUMNA KUNCHALA

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                       MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - PHYSICS (042)                                                                                        TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 24/3/21 & WEDNESDAY                                

BATCH - I



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661528 G PRANAV DATTA

20661529 PRANAV PRADEEP MENON

20661530 KEKALATHUR PRANAVI

20661531 PULIMI KEERTHI

20661532 RONAV PATIL

20661533 RUKMA JYOTIPRAKASH RAO

20661534 BANDI SAI ANVITHA

20661535 SAINA SAMAL

20661536 SAKSHI P DESAI

20661537 SHRIYAA NAMINENI

20661538 SIDDHARTH PRANJALE

20661539 SINGAM SPARSHA

20661540 SOHAN BISWAS

20661541 SONAKSHI VIJAY RAJAN

20661542 SOUMILI BOSE

20661543 TANISHA GABRIEL

20661544 VAZZULA MANISH

20661545 VELUGULETI JAGVI

20661546 ABEY JACOB JOHN

20661547 ABISHEK R

20661548 AGASTYARAJU JUHI

20661549 AIDEN JOBY

20661550 AKHIL LAKKARAJU

20661551 ANANYA BANERJEE

20661552 ASHMITA ACHARYA

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                        MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - PHYSICS (042)                                                                                         TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 24/3/21 & WEDNESDAY                                

 BATCH - II



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661553 AYAN DATTA

20661554 AYUSH NISTALA

20661555 BANDARI ARYAN REDDY

20661556 BHAVANA GOLKONDA

20661557 CHEEDELLA RAMCHARAN

20661558 D SURYA NARAYANA RAJU

20661559 DANTULURI LAXMI KAVYANJALI

20661560 ESHWAR PAMULA

20661561 MAGHAM VENKATA SAI GANESH

20661562 ALLA HARSHA

20661563 HARSHIT SINGHAI

20661564 ANANYA KATCHARALA

20661565 KILARU VARSHITHA

20661566 KSHYATI MISHRA

20661567 MALLAVARAPU VASU VASANTA LAASYA

20661568 MAREDDY ADITHI REDDY

20661569 MEGHANA PAMPANA

20661570 MERUGU ADITHYA

20661571 MUDUNURI SAI ABHINAV VERMA

20661572 NIHAAN SANGANA

20661573 PARANDKAR HARSH

20661574 C H P SHEKAR

20661575 PRIYANGA R

20661576 PRIYATAM GUNDAPUNENI

20661577 RISHIVEER YADAV ANGIREKULA

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                    MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - PHYSICS (042)                                                                                      TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 25/3/21 & THURSDAY                                       

 BATCH - III

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661578 S A K PAVAN KUMAR

20661579 SANKARGAL SUBHAN NASIRA BANU

20661580 SATYA SAI GAYATRI MOTAPARTHI

20661581 SHAIK AASIMA AFROZ

20661582 SHRAVANI KULKARNI

20661583 SIRIVELLA NAGA PARINITHA

20661584 SRI SAI JISHNU EDARA

20661585 VELUGULETI JAANVI

20661586 VENKATA SAI KOUSHIK DAMINENI

20661587 YASHASWINI RAMAGIRI

20661588 AAYUSHI PARIDA

20661589 ABHEESHTA BHAT

20661590 AGNIVA MAHALANABIS

20661591 AKANKSHA UDAY KUMAR KULKARNI

20661592 AKSHAY RANGANATHAN

20661593 ALEKHYA PASUMARTHY

20661594 ANANYA REDDY AMARAM

20661595 ANKANA SARKAR

20661596 ANUSHKA VENKATESH

20661597 APOORVA AGRAWAL

20661598 ARZOO GOUR

20661599 RISHITHA BOPPANA CHOWDARY

20661600 CHAKRADHARA REDDY

20661601 DHVANI ARORA

20661602 PRANAVEER ETTAVONI

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                    MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - PHYSICS (042)                                                                                      TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 25/3/21 & THURSDAY                                       

 BATCH - IV

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661603 ENUGULA VENKATA RISHITTA

20661604 KELLAMPALLI DOLASRI SOWGANDHIKA

20661605 LEAH JOHN MAMMEN

20661606 NAMAN CHITLANGIYA

20661607 NEYSA TABITHA FERNANDES

20661608 POPURI PRASEEDA

20661609 RAVI PAVULURI

20661610 RISHI SUNIL MORE

20661611 RIYA SANCHETI

20661612 ROUBAINA HAMID

20661613 ROUNAK JAIN

20661614 SAFA MAHABOOB VASTAAD

20661615 SAKETH SAINAG MANDIGA

20661616 SAKSHAM SAHU

20661617 SHAUNA JESLYN AMBATI

20661618 VELDANDA SRI DATTA KARTHIK

20661619 MAJJI SRI KRISHNA NIHAN

20661620 SUDIPTA GHOSH

20661621 SWATI PRIYADARSHINI

20661622 THEA DOMADIA

20661623 VELAGAPUDI LIKHIT

20661624 VAMIKA ANIL

20661625 N SUGANTH

 BATCH - V

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                  MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - PHYSICS (042)                                                                                    TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 26/3/21 & FRIDAY        



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661629 AINESH SHAH

20661649 PARTHAV RUPEN SHETHIA

20661705 C ADITHYA NARAYAN REDDY

20661706 ANANYA ERUGU

20661707 ANANYA KESARAJU

20661708 ANJALI REDDY BASANI

20661709 ASHISH MATHALY

20661710 ASHRITH NARALA

20661711 CHALLAGONDA TEJASWI

20661712 KORITALA CHARVEE SATHYA

20661713 CHINTALA GAURAV REDDY

20661714 DUVVURU DHANVI REDDY

20661715 GUNTAKA HANIKA REDDY

20661716 HARSH SAMDARIYA

20661717 ISHITHA CHADALAVADA

20661718 JEESA BHANSALI

20661719 JHARNA LAKHANI

20661720 JIYA AGARWAL

20661721 KARAN BANSAL

20661722 KAVACH AGARWAL

20661723 KOTHAPALLI VIBHU

20661724 LAVANYA GANJI

20661725 LISHI JAIN

20661726 TAGOOR ANJANAYA VARMA MUDUNDI

20661727 MADDIRALA VENKATA KSHEERAJ

20661728 MOHAK SABOO

BATCH - I

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                  MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - ECONOMICS (030)                                                                                                                 

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 30/3/2021 & TUESDAY                   



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661729 GODDUMARRI NIDHI

20661730 NIKUNJ GUPTA

20661731 GINJALA NITHYASRI

20661732 RAAJITHA JAIN

20661733 RIDDHI HINDUJA

20661734 ROHAN BANSAL

20661735 SAI CHAITHANYA KOTHA

20661736 D SAI KEERTHANA

20661737 SAI VYSHNAVI K

20661738 SAIDEEP REDDY KURRE

20661739 RACHURI SANJITA SIVAPRIYA

20661740 SIDDHARTHA BELLALA

20661741 THALARI DIVYA

20661742 VAKA MEGHANA

20661743 RESHMIKA VINJAM

20661744 YASH DAGA

20661745 MOHD HAFEEZUDDIN SIDDIQUI

20661746 KAPARAPU MOHANAA APARAJITHA

20661510 KENGUVA GAYATHRI

20661514 HARSHITHA DANNANA

20661516 K NAGA BHAVYA

20661537 SHRIYAA NAMINENI

20661541 SONAKSHI VIJAY RAJAN

20661556 BHAVANA GOLKONDA

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                 MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - ECONOMICS (030)                                                                                                                 

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 30/3/2021 & TUESDAY                   

BATCH - II



20661577 RISHIVEER YADAV ANGIREKULA

20661579 SANKARGAL SUBHAN NASIRA BANU

ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661627 ABHINAV BARDIA

20661630 BALMOORI AASHRITHA

20661631 BASIREDDY MAHITHA REDDY

20661633 BRINDA PANCHUMARTHI

20661634 C S TEJASHREE

20661637 GOLLA MADHUMAI

20661638 KARTHIK AGARWAL

20661640 LAALITHYA BHIMINANI

20661641 LAKSHYA GUPTA

20661645 MEKALA VENKATA AASRITA

20661652 PODURI SAI SURYA ANANYA DHIMAHI

20661653 RAHUL VARMA K V V

20661657 SURABHI KABRA

20661659 TEKUMUDI LAVANYA AMRUTHA RUPA

20661660 VAIBHAV BALDWA

20661747 ABHISHEK KULKARNI

20661748 ANANYA DEVAL MEHTA

20661749 ANANYA R MENON

20661750 ANIZKA KHIMANI

20661751 CHAMA NIMISHA

20661752 GOURI NARAYANI D

20661753 DHANYA SAHANA INUGANTI

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

CLASS - XII                                                                                                              MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - ECONOMICS (030)                                                                                                                 

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 31/3/2021 & WEDNESDAY                   

BATCH - III



20661754 PRANEETH DHARMAPURI

20661755 DHWANI BAHETI

20661756 GAYATRI HAMSIKA JETTY

20661757 GUNEET KAUR OBEROI

ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661758 JAYASREE GAMIDI

20661759 TANYA JOGINAPALLY

20661760 KADUDAS PAVAN KALYAN

20661761 VAISAKHI KAILASA

20661762 KEERTHI KIRAN UMAKANTH

20661763 KRITIKA AGARWAL

20661764 KRITIKA GUPTA

20661765 MELAM NIHARIKA

20661766 MUMMIDI PARVATHI TANISHKA

20661767 NADELLA NIKITHA

20661768 KONDRAGANTI NIHARIKA

20661769 NIYATI AGARWAL

20661770 OISHEE DASGUPTA

20661771 RACHALA BHOOMI SRI

20661772 RANYA R KAURR

20661773 REGATTE NIKHIL SAI REDDY

20661774 SAI SRINIDHI GURRAM

20661775 SAMYA PURANIK

20661776 SIYA SINGH

20661777 THIRUMALAPURAM KEERTHANA REDDY

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                 MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - ECONOMICS (030)                                                                                                                 

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 31/3/2021 & WEDNESDAY                   

BATCH - IV

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION



20661778 TADEPALLI ADITYA KAMAL

20661779 VAISHNAVI TEKUMALLA

20661780 T ADITI RAO

20661781 VAVILLA MAYUR PAVAN

20661782 Y HARSHIKA

20661783 YOGEATHA SHANKAR RAMAN

ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661663 AAYUSHMAN BALDWA

20661664 AKSITA MANDAGIRI

20661665 ANANTAPUR SHRIYA

20661666 ANSH LOYA

20661667 CHAITANYA BAGARIA

20661668 CHOPPERLA SAI SRUJANA

20661669 D NARAYANA PRANAV REDDY

20661670 DARSHAN DUGAR

20661671 EKTA BHANSALI

20661672 GEORGE JACOB

20661673 GORLE YASHASHREE

20661674 HARSHITA BHUTADA

20661675 K SHIVAMSHI SHARMA

20661676 K VIGNESHWER

20661677 KANCHI HARSHITHA SRI ASHNAVI

20661678 KHUSH GOEL

20661679 KOYI SANTHA SRIHITHA

20661680 MEEGADA MANEETH

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                  MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - ECONOMICS (030)                                                                                                                 

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 1/4/2021 & THURSDAY                   

BATCH - V



20661681 NAGA SIVA GAYATRI DITTAKAVI

20661682 NARMADA CHOWDARY NAMBURU

20661683 NARAPPA REDDY SRUTHI

20661684 NETHRA KATIKANENI

20661685 NIKHILA VALLAE

20661686 PANNALA AARTHI REDDY

20661687 PAROMITA RAI

20661688 PATAPATI LOHITHA SAKTHI

20661689 PRANITHA DEVERACHETTY

20661690 PRATUL MALTHUMKAR

20661691 RAJAT PAWAR

20661692 REKULAPALLY RUSHITHA REDDY

20661693 KURRA SAI NAVYA

20661694 SAYAM JAIN

20661695 SHIVANI NAMBIAR

20661696 SRITEJ NADELLA

20661697 SUSHRUTH TIRUVEEDHULA

20661698 SWETHA RAGHUNATHAN

20661699 T P SRIYA

20661700 TAMMANA LAKSHMI MEGHANA

20661701 VADLAMANNATI SRINIDHI

SUBJECT & CODE - ECONOMICS (030)                                                                                                                 

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 1/4/2021 & THURSDAY                   

BATCH - VI

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                MAX. MARKS - : 20



20661702 VANSH LOYA

20661703 YELLIGADDALA NIKHIL

20661704 PULKIT SARAOGI



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661626 A LAHARI SNEHITHA

20661627 ABHINAV BARDIA

20661628 ADWAIT NARENDRA DESHPANDE

20661630 BALMOORI AASHRITHA

20661631 BASIREDDY MAHITHA REDDY

20661632 BEZAWADA THRISHA

20661633 BRINDA PANCHUMARTHI

20661634 C S TEJASHREE

20661635 DHWANI DILIP PATEL

20661636 ELURI SAIVENKATA SRICHARAN REDDY

20661637 GOLLA MADHUMAI

20661638 KARTHIK AGARWAL

20661639 KUMMARSETTI SURYA AKASH

20661640 LAALITHYA BHIMINANI

20661641 LAKSHYA GUPTA

20661642 LASHITA LUNIYA

20661643 MADOORI ALEKHYA

20661644 MANGA HARSHIKA ARRAMRAJ

20661645 MEKALA VENKATA AASRITA

20661646 M SPOORTHI

20661647 NIRMAYI SURAPUR

20661648 PANKHURI SALARPURIA

20661650 PEDDASOMAYAJULA SIRISHA

20661651 PENMATSA SANJANA VARMA

20661652 PODURI SAI SURYA ANANYA DHIMAHI

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                               MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - BUSINESS STUDIES (054)                                                                                                                 

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 30/3/2021 & TUESDAY                   

BATCH - I



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661653 RAHUL VARMA K V V

20661654 RAJ ARYAN SHARMA

20661655 RHEA SAI PATHI

20661656 ROHAN PRATHIPATI

20661657 SURABHI KABRA

20661658 TANUSRI MAKKENA

20661659 TEKUMUDI LAVANYA AMRUTHA RUPA

20661660 VAIBHAV BALDWA

20661661 VIDHI GOYAL

20661662 Y K LAKSHMI LIKITHA

20661663 AAYUSHMAN BALDWA

20661664 AKSITA MANDAGIRI

20661665 ANANTAPUR SHRIYA

20661666 ANSH LOYA

20661667 CHAITANYA BAGARIA

20661668 CHOPPERLA SAI SRUJANA

20661669 D NARAYANA PRANAV REDDY

20661670 DARSHAN DUGAR

20661671 EKTA BHANSALI

20661672 GEORGE JACOB

20661673 GORLE YASHASHREE

20661674 HARSHITA BHUTADA

20661675 K SHIVAMSHI SHARMA

20661676 K VIGNESHWER

SUBJECT & CODE - BUSINESS STUDIES (054)                                                                                                                 

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                    MAX. MARKS - : 20

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 30/3/2021 & TUESDAY                   

BATCH - II



20661677 KANCHI HARSHITHA SRI ASHNAVI

ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661678 KHUSH GOEL

20661679 KOYI SANTHA SRIHITHA

20661680 MEEGADA MANEETH

20661681 NAGA SIVA GAYATRI DITTAKAVI

20661682 NARMADA CHOWDARY NAMBURU

20661683 NARAPPA REDDY SRUTHI

20661684 NETHRA KATIKANENI

20661685 NIKHILA VALLAE

20661686 PANNALA AARTHI REDDY

20661687 PAROMITA RAI

20661688 PATAPATI LOHITHA SAKTHI

20661689 PRANITHA DEVERACHETTY

20661690 PRATUL MALTHUMKAR

20661691 RAJAT PAWAR

20661692 REKULAPALLY RUSHITHA REDDY

20661693 KURRA SAI NAVYA

20661694 SAYAM JAIN

20661695 SHIVANI NAMBIAR

20661696 SRITEJ NADELLA

20661697 SUSHRUTH TIRUVEEDHULA

20661698 SWETHA RAGHUNATHAN

20661699 T P SRIYA

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

BATCH - III

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                      MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - BUSINESS STUDIES (054)                                                                                                                 

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 31/3/2021 & WEDNESDAY                   



20661700 TAMMANA LAKSHMI MEGHANA

20661701 VADLAMANNATI SRINIDHI

20661702 VANSH LOYA

ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661703 YELLIGADDALA NIKHIL

20661704 PULKIT SARAOGI

20661705 C ADITHYA NARAYAN REDDY

20661706 ANANYA ERUGU

20661707 ANANYA KESARAJU

20661708 ANJALI REDDY BASANI

20661709 ASHISH MATHALY

20661710 ASHRITH NARALA

20661711 CHALLAGONDA TEJASWI

20661712 KORITALA CHARVEE SATHYA

20661713 CHINTALA GAURAV REDDY

20661714 DUVVURU DHANVI REDDY

20661715 GUNTAKA HANIKA REDDY

20661716 HARSH SAMDARIYA

20661717 ISHITHA CHADALAVADA

20661718 JEESA BHANSALI

20661719 JHARNA LAKHANI

20661720 JIYA AGARWAL

20661721 KARAN BANSAL

20661722 KAVACH AGARWAL

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                     MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - BUSINESS STUDIES (054)                                                                                                                 

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 31/3/2021 & WEDNESDAY                   

BATCH - IV



20661723 KOTHAPALLI VIBHU

20661724 LAVANYA GANJI

20661725 LISHI JAIN

20661726 TAGOOR ANJANAYA VARMA MUDUNDI

20661727 MADDIRALA VENKATA KSHEERAJ

ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661629 AINESH SHAH

20661649 PARTHAV RUPEN SHETHIA

20661728 MOHAK SABOO

20661729 GODDUMARRI NIDHI

20661730 NIKUNJ GUPTA

20661731 GINJALA NITHYASRI

20661732 RAAJITHA JAIN

20661733 RIDDHI HINDUJA

20661734 ROHAN BANSAL

20661735 SAI CHAITHANYA KOTHA

20661736 D SAI KEERTHANA

20661737 SAI VYSHNAVI K

20661738 SAIDEEP REDDY KURRE

20661739 RACHURI SANJITA SIVAPRIYA

20661740 SIDDHARTHA BELLALA

20661741 THALARI DIVYA

20661742 VAKA MEGHANA

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 1/4/2021 & THURSDAY                   

BATCH - V

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                      MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - BUSINESS STUDIES (054)                                                                                                                 



20661743 RESHMIKA VINJAM

20661744 YASH DAGA

20661745 MOHD HAFEEZUDDIN SIDDIQUI

20661746 KAPARAPU MOHANAA APARAJITHA



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661503 AAYUSHI HOTTA

20661504 B ABHYAGNI CHANDER

20661505 ANANYA APARAJITA SINGH

20661506 PALADUGU ANISH LALITH

20661507 A SRIPOOJITH

20661508 C A RIYAAN

20661509 GAUTAM SINGH

20661510 KENGUVA GAYATHRI

20661511 GOWRESH GUPTA

20661512 HAMEEDA SHEIK

20661513 VEGGALAM HARINI

20661514 HARSHITHA DANNANA

20661515 K V VINAYA

20661516 K NAGA BHAVYA

20661517 KODALI BHARGAV RAM

20661518 KONDEPUDI SAATVIKA

20661519 LAVANYA SABHARWAL

20661520 MANISH MANOJKUMAR MENON

20661521 MENAKURU SANTOSH REDDY

20661522 M SARABHA SANDESH

20661523 NISHITA JINDAL

20661524 NOOKALA UMA MAHESWAR

20661525 KUSHI OGETI

20661526 P NIKHIL SRI MANIKANTA

20661527 PRADYUMNA KUNCHALA

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                        MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - CHEMISTRY (043)                                                                                  TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 5/4/21 & MONDAY                               

 BATCH - I



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661528 G PRANAV DATTA

20661529 PRANAV PRADEEP MENON

20661530 KEKALATHUR PRANAVI

20661531 PULIMI KEERTHI

20661532 RONAV PATIL

20661533 RUKMA JYOTIPRAKASH RAO

20661534 BANDI SAI ANVITHA

20661535 SAINA SAMAL

20661536 SAKSHI P DESAI

20661537 SHRIYAA NAMINENI

20661538 SIDDHARTH PRANJALE

20661539 SINGAM SPARSHA

20661540 SOHAN BISWAS

20661541 SONAKSHI VIJAY RAJAN

20661542 SOUMILI BOSE

20661543 TANISHA GABRIEL

20661544 VAZZULA MANISH

20661545 VELUGULETI JAGVI

20661546 ABEY JACOB JOHN

20661547 ABISHEK R

20661548 AGASTYARAJU JUHI

20661549 AIDEN JOBY

20661550 AKHIL LAKKARAJU

20661551 ANANYA BANERJEE

20661552 ASHMITA ACHARYA

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 5/4/21 & MONDAY                               

 BATCH - II

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                             MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - CHEMISTRY (043)                                                                                        TIME -: 3HOURS



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661553 AYAN DATTA

20661554 AYUSH NISTALA

20661555 BANDARI ARYAN REDDY

20661556 BHAVANA GOLKONDA

20661557 CHEEDELLA RAMCHARAN

20661558 D SURYA NARAYANA RAJU

20661559 DANTULURI LAXMI KAVYANJALI

20661560 ESHWAR PAMULA

20661561 MAGHAM VENKATA SAI GANESH

20661562 ALLA HARSHA

20661563 HARSHIT SINGHAI

20661564 ANANYA KATCHARALA

20661565 KILARU VARSHITHA

20661566 KSHYATI MISHRA

20661567 MALLAVARAPU VASU VASANTA LAASYA

20661568 MAREDDY ADITHI REDDY

20661569 MEGHANA PAMPANA

20661570 MERUGU ADITHYA

20661571 MUDUNURI SAI ABHINAV VERMA

20661572 NIHAAN SANGANA

20661573 PARANDKAR HARSH

20661574 C H P SHEKAR

20661575 PRIYANGA R

20661576 PRIYATAM GUNDAPUNENI

20661577 RISHIVEER YADAV ANGIREKULA

SUBJECT & CODE - CHEMISTRY (043)                                                                                  TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 6/4/21 & TUESDAY                               

BATCH -  III

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                       MAX. MARKS - : 30



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661578 S A K PAVAN KUMAR

20661579 SANKARGAL SUBHAN NASIRA BANU

20661580 SATYA SAI GAYATRI MOTAPARTHI

20661581 SHAIK AASIMA AFROZ

20661582 SHRAVANI KULKARNI

20661583 SIRIVELLA NAGA PARINITHA

20661584 SRI SAI JISHNU EDARA

20661585 VELUGULETI JAANVI

20661586 VENKATA SAI KOUSHIK DAMINENI

20661587 YASHASWINI RAMAGIRI

20661588 AAYUSHI PARIDA

20661589 ABHEESHTA BHAT

20661590 AGNIVA MAHALANABIS

20661591 AKANKSHA UDAY KUMAR KULKARNI

20661592 AKSHAY RANGANATHAN

20661593 ALEKHYA PASUMARTHY

20661594 ANANYA REDDY AMARAM

20661595 ANKANA SARKAR

20661596 ANUSHKA VENKATESH

20661597 APOORVA AGRAWAL

20661598 ARZOO GOUR

20661599 RISHITHA BOPPANA CHOWDARY

20661600 CHAKRADHARA REDDY

20661601 DHVANI ARORA

20661602 PRANAVEER ETTAVONI

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                      MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - CHEMISTRY (043)                                                                                 TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 6/4/21 & TUESDAY                               

BATCH - IV



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

20661603 ENUGULA VENKATA RISHITTA

20661604 KELLAMPALLI DOLASRI SOWGANDHIKA

20661605 LEAH JOHN MAMMEN

20661606 NAMAN CHITLANGIYA

20661607 NEYSA TABITHA FERNANDES

20661608 POPURI PRASEEDA

20661609 RAVI PAVULURI

20661610 RISHI SUNIL MORE

20661611 RIYA SANCHETI

20661612 ROUBAINA HAMID

20661613 ROUNAK JAIN

20661614 SAFA MAHABOOB VASTAAD

20661615 SAKETH SAINAG MANDIGA

20661616 SAKSHAM SAHU

20661617 SHAUNA JESLYN AMBATI

20661618 VELDANDA SRI DATTA KARTHIK

20661619 MAJJI SRI KRISHNA NIHAN

20661620 SUDIPTA GHOSH

20661621 SWATI PRIYADARSHINI

20661622 THEA DOMADIA

 BATCH - V

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                          MAX. MARKS - : 30

SUBJECT & CODE - CHEMISTRY (043)                                                                                     TIME -: 3HOURS

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 7/4/21 & WEDNESDAY                               



20661623 VELAGAPUDI LIKHIT

20661624 VAMIKA ANIL

20661625 N SUGANTH



ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT WRITTEN EXAM VIVA VOCE

20661626 A LAHARI SNEHITHA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661627 ABHINAV BARDIA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661628 ADWAIT NARENDRA DESHPANDE 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661630 BALMOORI AASHRITHA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661631 BASIREDDY MAHITHA REDDY 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661632 BEZAWADA THRISHA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661633 BRINDA PANCHUMARTHI 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661634 C S TEJASHREE 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661635 DHWANI DILIP PATEL 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661636 ELURI SAIVENKATA SRICHARAN REDDY 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661637 GOLLA MADHUMAI 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661638 KARTHIK AGARWAL 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661639 KUMMARSETTI SURYA AKASH 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661640 LAALITHYA BHIMINANI 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661641 LAKSHYA GUPTA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661642 LASHITA LUNIYA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661643 MADOORI ALEKHYA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661644 MANGA HARSHIKA ARRAMRAJ 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661645 MEKALA VENKATA AASRITA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

BATCH - I

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                              MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - ACCOUNTANCY (055)                                                                                                                 

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 5/4/2021 & MONDAY                   



20661646 M SPOORTHI 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT WRITTEN EXAM VIVA VOCE

20661647 NIRMAYI SURAPUR 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661648 PANKHURI SALARPURIA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661650 PEDDASOMAYAJULA SIRISHA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661651 PENMATSA SANJANA VARMA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661652 PODURI SAI SURYA ANANYA DHIMAHI 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661653 RAHUL VARMA K V V 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661654 RAJ ARYAN SHARMA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661655 RHEA SAI PATHI 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661656 ROHAN PRATHIPATI 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661657 SURABHI KABRA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661658 TANUSRI MAKKENA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661659 TEKUMUDI LAVANYA AMRUTHA RUPA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661660 VAIBHAV BALDWA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661661 VIDHI GOYAL 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661662 Y K LAKSHMI LIKITHA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661663 AAYUSHMAN BALDWA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661664 AKSITA MANDAGIRI 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 5/4/2021 & MONDAY                   

BATCH - II

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                     MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - ACCOUNTANCY (055)                                                                                                                 



20661665 ANANTAPUR SHRIYA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661666 ANSH LOYA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

20661667 CHAITANYA BAGARIA 5th April 2021 5th April 2021

ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT WRITTEN EXAM VIVA VOCE

20661668 CHOPPERLA SAI SRUJANA WRITTEN EXAM VIVA VOCE

20661669 D NARAYANA PRANAV REDDY 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661670 DARSHAN DUGAR 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661671 EKTA BHANSALI 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661672 GEORGE JACOB 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661673 GORLE YASHASHREE 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661674 HARSHITA BHUTADA 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661675 K SHIVAMSHI SHARMA 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661676 K VIGNESHWER 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661677 KANCHI HARSHITHA SRI ASHNAVI 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661678 KHUSH GOEL 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661679 KOYI SANTHA SRIHITHA 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661680 MEEGADA MANEETH 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661681 NAGA SIVA GAYATRI DITTAKAVI 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661682 NARMADA CHOWDARY NAMBURU 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661683 NARAPPA REDDY SRUTHI 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661684 NETHRA KATIKANENI 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661685 NIKHILA VALLAE 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661686 PANNALA AARTHI REDDY 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661687 PAROMITA RAI 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661688 PATAPATI LOHITHA SAKTHI 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661689 PRANITHA DEVERACHETTY 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                     MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - ACCOUNTANCY (055)                                                                                                                 

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 6/4/2021 & TUESDAY                   

BATCH - III



20661690 PRATUL MALTHUMKAR 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661691 RAJAT PAWAR 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661692 REKULAPALLY RUSHITHA REDDY 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT WRITTEN EXAM VIVA VOCE

20661693 KURRA SAI NAVYA 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661694 SAYAM JAIN 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661695 SHIVANI NAMBIAR 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661696 SRITEJ NADELLA 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661697 SUSHRUTH TIRUVEEDHULA 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661698 SWETHA RAGHUNATHAN 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661699 T P SRIYA 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661700 TAMMANA LAKSHMI MEGHANA 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661701 VADLAMANNATI SRINIDHI 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661702 VANSH LOYA 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661703 YELLIGADDALA NIKHIL 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661704 PULKIT SARAOGI 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661705 C ADITHYA NARAYAN REDDY 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661706 ANANYA ERUGU 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661707 ANANYA KESARAJU 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661708 ANJALI REDDY BASANI 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661709 ASHISH MATHALY 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661710 ASHRITH NARALA 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661711 CHALLAGONDA TEJASWI 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661712 KORITALA CHARVEE SATHYA 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661713 CHINTALA GAURAV REDDY 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661714 DUVVURU DHANVI REDDY 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                     MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - ACCOUNTANCY (055)                                                                                                                 

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 6/4/2021 & TUESDAY                   

BATCH - IV



20661715 GUNTAKA HANIKA REDDY 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661716 HARSH SAMDARIYA 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

20661717 ISHITHA CHADALAVADA 5th April 2021 6th April 2021

ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT WRITTEN EXAM VIVA VOCE

20661629 AINESH SHAH 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661649 PARTHAV RUPEN SHETHIA 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661718 JEESA BHANSALI 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661719 JHARNA LAKHANI 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661720 JIYA AGARWAL 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661721 KARAN BANSAL 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661722 KAVACH AGARWAL 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661723 KOTHAPALLI VIBHU 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661724 LAVANYA GANJI 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661725 LISHI JAIN 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661726 TAGOOR ANJANAYA VARMA MUDUNDI 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661727 MADDIRALA VENKATA KSHEERAJ 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661728 MOHAK SABOO 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661729 GODDUMARRI NIDHI 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661730 NIKUNJ GUPTA 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661731 GINJALA NITHYASRI 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661732 RAAJITHA JAIN 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661733 RIDDHI HINDUJA 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661734 ROHAN BANSAL 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661735 SAI CHAITHANYA KOTHA 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661736 D SAI KEERTHANA 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661737 SAI VYSHNAVI K 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                     MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - ACCOUNTANCY (055)                                                                                                                 

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 7/4/2021 & WEDNESDAY                   

BATCH - V



20661738 SAIDEEP REDDY KURRE 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661739 RACHURI SANJITA SIVAPRIYA 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661740 SIDDHARTHA BELLALA 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

ROLL No. NAME OF THE STUDENT WRITTEN EXAM VIVA VOCE

20661741 THALARI DIVYA 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661742 VAKA MEGHANA 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661743 RESHMIKA VINJAM 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661744 YASH DAGA 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661745 MOHD HAFEEZUDDIN SIDDIQUI 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

20661746 KAPARAPU MOHANAA APARAJITHA 5th April 2021 7th April 2021

CLASS - XII                                                                                                                                     MAX. MARKS - : 20

SUBJECT & CODE - ACCOUNTANCY (055)                                                                                                                 

DATE & DAY OF EXAMINATION - 7/4/2021 & WEDNESDAY                   

BATCH - VI

AISSCE - 2021 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

SCHOOL NAME & CODE - AMS P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL & 57540


